A lot located at the intersection of two (2) or more streets. A lot abutting 
on a curved street or streets shall be considered a corner lot if straight lines drawn 
from the foremost points of the side lot lines to the foremost point of the lot meet at 

an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five degrees (135°). 

2. Interior Lot: A lot with frontage on only one (1) road or street). 

3. Through Lot: A lot other than a corner lot with frontage on more than one (1) road 
or street. Through lots, abutting two (2) streets may be referred to as double 
frontage lots.

[...]

thereof for human habitation, when connected to utilities, whether resting on wheels, jacks, 
blocks or other temporary foundation, and used or so construed to permit its being used as a 
conveyance upon public streets and highways and exceeding a gross weight limit of four 
thousand five hundred (4500) pounds and an overall length of thirty (30) feet and in 
compliance with the Federal Manufactured Housing Construction and Safety Standards Act 
of 1974. 

MOBILE HOME PARK: Any site, or tract of land under single ownership, upon which 
three (3) or more mobile homes used for habitation are parked, either free of charge or for